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38.172

40.213

47.067

37.297

1:41.211
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36.628

52.682

41.260

36.826

37.274

39.194

1:23.758

39.108

38.053

38.339

38.700

45.332

38.245

45.315

38.695

1:26.091

39.196

39.853

37.999

39.244

39.692

40.508

41.757

38.090

39.018

41.107

40.708

36.918

1:15.831

39.336

40.267

46.920

37.994

38.391

42.744

39.245

40.055

2:01.912

38.861

39.381

44.405

38.041

38.112

44.519

39.695

41.210

2:38.119

44.666

1:49.953

45.312

45.583

45.480

45.146

49.606

48.722

47.105

47.292

57.775

2:07.316

44.723

43.686

46.522

1:06.285

44.426

44.060

1:08.311

47.349

1:58.618

2:15.964

44.069

45.594

46.593

46.339

45.834

51.585

45.324

46.876

57.540

46.539

48.918

45.176

10:13.607

39.016

42.790

46.542

44.012

41.015

51.713

38.935

39.947

43.355

46.289

39.389

40.786

54.128

39.646

42.920

37.276

38.097

42.068

4:12.825

39.131

45.785

45.917

41.957

38.967

46.361

40.426

49.822

40.181

42.984

39.196

42.678

37.429

35.906

44.579

36.426

37.095

1:57.695

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
2
3
4
5
7
8
6
1

Name
Bajusz Zsolt
Kosina Péter
Bajnógel Gábor
Vass Csaba
Dobi István
Juhász Gábor junior
Szabó János
Schweizer Dani

Laps
45
44
40
37
32
23
11
6

Total Tm
30:57.966
30:19.036
30:00.847
30:37.036
30:35.623
30:01.894
8:43.623
6:26.929

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 5 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

-- 13 Laps --
-- 22 Laps --
-- 34 Laps --
-- 39 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 4 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --
-- 9 Laps --

-- 12 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

Best Tm
35.643
35.752
36.628
36.918
43.686
37.276
38.967
35.906

In Lap
2

14
12
9

12
19
4
2

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 3 4 5 7 8 6 1

MB+RCOR IV. fordulóMB+RCOR IV. forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2015.07.16.  14:072015.07.16.  14:07

BuggyBuggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam  (30:00)futam  (30:00)

Average race speed: 22,670

Best Tm: 35.643, Spd: 26,260

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Bajusz Zsolt

RaceTime: 30:57

Printed: 2015.07.21. 13:51:43 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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Lap 32

Lap 33

Lap 34

Lap 35
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Lap 37
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Lap 39

Lap 40

Lap 41

Lap 42

Lap 43

Lap 44

Lap 45

39.101

37.756

45.876

39.350

36.453

37.179

48.857

37.269

36.491

39.330

43.197

40.051

38.179

38.330

1:28.033

45.728

38.354

38.426

36.625

40.052

38.689

43.224

56.595

37.903

39.849

38.835

38.381

41.863

36.325

38.873

38.204

37.105

44.758

48.210

41.434

45.956

38.736

39.724

41.975

39.321

42.398

39.850

40.402

38.691

38.110

44.869

51.860

46.026

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
2
3
4
5
7
8
6
1

Name
Bajusz Zsolt
Kosina Péter
Bajnógel Gábor
Vass Csaba
Dobi István
Juhász Gábor junior
Szabó János
Schweizer Dani

Laps
45
44
40
37
32
23
11
6

Total Tm
30:57.966
30:19.036
30:00.847
30:37.036
30:35.623
30:01.894
8:43.623
6:26.929

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 5 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

-- 13 Laps --
-- 22 Laps --
-- 34 Laps --
-- 39 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 4 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --
-- 9 Laps --

-- 12 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

Best Tm
35.643
35.752
36.628
36.918
43.686
37.276
38.967
35.906

In Lap
2

14
12
9

12
19
4
2

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 3 4 5 7 8 6 1

MB+RCOR IV. fordulóMB+RCOR IV. forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2015.07.16.  14:072015.07.16.  14:07

BuggyBuggy
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam  (30:00)futam  (30:00)

Average race speed: 22,670

Best Tm: 35.643, Spd: 26,260

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (2) Bajusz Zsolt

RaceTime: 30:57

Printed: 2015.07.21. 13:51:43 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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